
MONTHLY WATER LOSS 

REPORT 
Farmdale Water District  

Case No. 2020-00217 

October 2023 



Water Utility:

For the Month of: October Year: 2023

LINE # ITEM GALLONS (Omit 000's)

1 WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED

2 Water Produced

3 Water Purchased 22,463,221                    

4 22,463,221                    

5

6 WATER SALES

7 Residential 9,488,500                      

8 Commercial 2,482,200                      

9 Industrial

10 Bulk Loading Stations

11 Wholesale

12 Public Authorities

13 Other Sales (explain)

14 11,970,700                    

15

16 OTHER WATER USED

17 Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant

18 Wastewater Plant

19 System Flushing 4,000                             

20 Fire Department 23,050                           

21 Other Usage (explain)DBP Flushing 58,500

22 85,550                           

23

24 WATER LOSS

25 Tank Overflows

26 Line Breaks 1,431,500                      

27 Line Leaks 5,000                             

28 Excavation Damages

29 Theft

30 Other Loss (explain) 8,970,471                      

31 10,406,971                    

32

33 Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4

34

35 WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE

36 (Line 31 divided by Line 4) 46.33%

TOTAL WATER LOSS

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Farmdale Water District

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED

TOTAL WATER SALES

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED

Monthly Water Loss Report



SURCHARGE  ACTIVITY  REPORT 
Farmdale Water District 

Case No.  2020-00217 
 

 

Reporting Period: November 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Surcharge Billings:  $8,262.00.  2,754 customers were billed $3.00 each on 

November 13, 2023.  Please see the attached highlighted billing summary.  

 

 

 

 

Surcharge Collections:  $7,733.63.  Farmdale collected $7,733.63 of surcharges 

during the month of November.  This entire amount was transferred on December 8, 

2023 into Farmdale’s surcharge bank account named “FWD Water Loss Surcharge 

Account.”  A copy of the check and deposit slip is attached, as well as the surcharge 

bank statement showing the account balance as of November 30, 2023.  

 

 

 

 

Surcharge Disbursements:  None. 
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Community -• Trust'Bank, 
Box 2947 • Pikeville, KY 41502-2947 

Tolep hone: SW-282-7762 

e p-Return Service Requested 

Statement of Account 
Last statement: October 31, 2023 
This statement: November 30, 2023 

Direct inquiries to: 
502 696-0720 

005709 0.4500 AV 0.498 TR00020 
FWD WATER LOSS SURCHARGE ACCOUNT 
100 HIGHWOOD DR 
FRANKFORT KY 40601-9701 

Summar of Account Balance 

Page 1 of 1 

Community Trust Bank, Inc. 
1205 US Highway 127 S 
Frankfort KY 40607-4329 

0 

Account Number Ending Balance 

INTEREST BEARING CHECKING $290,119.89 

INTEREST-BE!ARING-CHECKING 

Date Descrktion Additions Subtractions Balance 

0-31 Beginrfng balance $282,332.28 
11 -08 #Deposi-
1 0 In e 

7,740.27 290,072.55 
47.34 290 119.89 

1130 Ending totals 7 787 61 .00 $290,119. 9 

Annual percentage yield earned 
Interest-bearing days 
Averag3 balance for APY 
Interest earned 

0.20% 
30 

$288,008.49 
$47.34 



FORM NO. OTB 101 

NAME  rt. : 

EXPLANATI 

Community DEPOSIT TICKET 
Trust°Bank,Inc 

N 

USER ID 

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL 

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE FOR CASH BACK 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

NET it 
DEPOSIT 

DATE  I 

CASH 
CURRENCY 
COIN 

LIST CHECKS SINGLY 1733 ....<.i 

TOTAL 
LESS CASH RECEIVED 

-) 3 3b3 

NE1

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT 
GENERAL ACCOUNT 

DONALD MORSE, TREASURER 
100 HIGHWOOb DR. FRANKFORT, KY 40601 

PAY 
TO THE 
ORDER OF_ 

DATE I k- a- az  73-416/421 

FOR 

* Whitaker Bank 
A SAWS.. pt Hanker Sank Eccpcalaa ofl tAy 
1305 US 127 South 
Rankled. KerrIveky 
Aierbsr FCC 

DOLLARS 
73 



Number Number 
Service Rate Active Inactive Charges Arrears 

Penalty 01 Penalty 4 2 $14.57 $0.00 

Route 0018 ***** 

WT WATER 01 Reside ial 3/4" 49 4 $1,218.75 $697.57 

21 Comme cial 3/4" 1 0 $19.69 $0.00 

50 4 $1,238.44 $697.57 

SW SEWER 04 Sewer ons. 50 4 $1,445.58 $1,828.34 

Surcharge 1 05 Loss R duction 50 4 $150.00 $0.00 

Local Tax 01 School ax 49 4 $36.53 $0.00 

State Tax 01 Sales ax 1 0 $1.22 $0.00 

Penalty 01 Penal 100 8 $268.51 $0.00 

Overpayment 

***** Summary For All outes ***** 

10 0 $0.00 ($328.09) 

11/4?•.. 1 DI 3 
WT WATER 01 Resid htial 3/4" 2,550 127 $81,96$.51 $37,603.23 

02 Resid 'ntial 1" 50 0 $4,667.88 $657.10 

11 Res. 3 4" W/trailer 4 0 $190.55 $142.72 

12 Res. 1 ' W/1-trailer 2 0 $188.86 $0.00 

13 Res 3 " W/2-trailer 2 0 $146.77 $9.58 

21 Com ercial 3/4" 124 2 $3,774.33 $923.32 

22 Corn ercial 1" 22 0 $3,595.48 $11.86 

23 Stew Home 4 0 $10,576.43 $583.17 

31 1 Trai er 3/4" 3 0 $59.07 $0.00 

32 2 Trai ers 3/4" 1 0 $39.38 $0.00 

34 Four pts 1 0 $85.37 $0.00 

2,763 129 $105,290.63 $39,930.98 

SW SEWER 01 Resi ential 198 17 $12,118.50 $8,969.52 

02 Resi ential 253 27 $16,013.50 $12,075.04 

03 Resi ential 464 31 $28,453.50 $19,532.40 

04 Sew r Cons. 384 25 $13,901.83 $11,049.89 

05 Resi ential 42 6 $2,487.00 $1,820.21 

06 Corn ercial -cons 58 0 $5,655.69 $1,385.79 

07 Resi ential 120 $7,654.00 $157.35 

08 Co rical-cons 1 0 $50.00 $32.58 

09 Co rical-cons 1 1 $150.00 $165.00 

1,521 108 $86,484.02 $55,187.78 

SV Service Ch 01 Rec nnect Fee 0 1 $0.00 $33.34 

04 Pos Office 0 6 $0.00 $3.82 

05 Disc onnect Fee 0 1 $0.00 $50.00 

0 8 $0.00 $87.16 

Surcharge 1 05 Los Reduction 2,754 100 $8,262.00 $0.00 

Surcharge 2 06 911 fee 44 0 $185.24 $0.00 

Local Tax 01 Sc of Tax 2,762 129 $3,158.31 $0.00 

State Tax 01 Sal s Tax 126 3 $987.64 $0.00 

Penalty 01 Pe alty 4,284 237 $19,179.34 $0.00 

Ad 
Total Usage 

ustment Adjusted 
Amount Total 

$14.57 

$1,916.32 110,700 

$19.69 0 

$1,936.01 110,700 

$3,273.92 110,700 

$150.00 

$36.53 

$1.22 

$268.51 

($328.09) 

-t1  C4AZ...' 
$119,569.74 8,871,700 

$5,324.98 557,800 

$333.27 20,400 

$188.86 19,800 

$156.35 9,900 

$4,697.65 308,600 

$3,607.34 484,200 

$11,159.60 1,689,400 

$59.07 

$39.38 

$85.37 8,900 

$145,221.61 

$21,088.02 

$28,088.54 

$47,985.90 

$24,951.72 

$4,307.21 

$7,041.48 

$7,811.35 

$82.58 

$315.00 

11,970,700 

621,900 

900,400 

1,468,300 

1,188,200 

115,200 

472,800 

438,800 

$141,671.80 5,205,600 

$33.34 

$3.82 

$50.00 

$87.16 

$8,262.00 

$185.24 

$3,158.31 

$987.64 

$19,179.34 

Monday, November 7, 2023 10:12 AM Page 6 Of 7 Janice 

Felisa.Moore
Rectangle



Service Rate 
Number Number Ad,ustment Adjusted 
Active Inactive Charges Arrears Total Usage ' Amount Total 

Overpayment 

Report To 

532 3 $0.00 ($21,138.77) ($21,138.77) 

Is $223,547.18 $74,067.15 $297,614.33 17,176,300 

Monday, November 27 2023 10:12 AM Page 7 Of 7 Janice 



Service Type Rate Code Adjustments Payments 

WT 2 Trailers 3/4" 32 $0.00 -$39.38 

WT WATER Totals -$92.05 -$86,162.20 

SW Residential 01 $65.00 -$11,267.46 

SW Residential 02 -$102.36 -$14,623.49 
SW Residential 03 $0.00 -$26,313.39 

SW Sewer Cons. 04 $0.00 -$13,717.72 

SW Residential 05 $0.00 -$2,195.83 
SW Commercial -cons 06 $0.00 -$1,746.34 

SW Residential 07 $0.00 -$7,560.74 

SW SEWER Totals -$37.36 -$77,424.97 

SV Disconnect Fee 05 $0.00 -$50.00 

SV Connection Fee 06 $0.00 -$50.00 

SV Service Charge Tot Is $0.00 -$100.00 

Surcharge 1 Loss 05 -$3.00 -$7,424.63 

Surcharge 1 Totals -$3.00 -$7,424.63 

Surcharge 2 911 fee 06 $0.00 -$155.77 

Surcharge 2 Totals $0.00 -$155.77 

Local Tax School Tax 01 -$0.98 -$2,637.55 

Local Tax Totals -$0.98 -$2,637.56 

State Tax Sales Tax 01 $0.00 -$94.40 

State Tax Totals $0.00 -$94.40 

Penalty Penalty 01 -$411.81 -$3,199.45 

Penalty Totals -$411.81 -$3,199.45 

Total W/O Unapp Cas -$545.20 -$177,198.98 

Cust Unapp Cash -$661.81 -$9,878.55 

R Residential All Rout s Totals -$1,207.01 -$187,077.53 

Route All Cu 
WT Residential 3/4" 

WT Residential 1" 

WT Res. 3/4" W/traile 
WT Res. 1" W/1-traile 
WT Res 3/4" W/2-trai 

WT Commercial 3/4" 

WT Commercial 1" 

WT Stewart Home 

WT 1 Trailer 3/4" 

WT 2 Trailers 3/4" 

WI Four Apts 

WT WATER Totals 

SW Residential 

SW Residential 

SW Residential 

SW Sewer Cons. 

SW Residential 

SW Commercial -co s 

SW Residential 

SW SEWER Totals 

SV Disconnect Fee 

tomer Type All 
01 

02 

11 

12 

er 13 

21 

22 

23 

31 

32 

34 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

-$92.05 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Deposit 
Receipts 

Applied 
Deposits 

Bad Debt 
Writebffs 

Applied 
Unapp Csh 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 -$7,505.94 

0.00 -$140.46 

$6.00 -$166.00 

$0.00 -$357.17 

$ 00 -$450.14 

$ .00 -$73.44 

$0.00 $0.00 

$o.co -$451.97 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 '0.00 

-$1,639.18 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

0.00 -$485.19 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 -$485.19 

0.00 -$12.63 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

0.00 

().00 

-$12.63 

-$138.20 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 -$138.20 

60.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

-$9,781.14 

$9,781.14 

0 veik-
479,171.37 

-$3,703.88 

-$251.90 

-$272.03 
-$154.84 

-$4,032.70 

-$4,022.74 

-$9,063.68 

-$59.07 

-$39.38 

-$80.96 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

-$6,946.88 

-$526.72 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
-$259.80 

-$71.30 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
-$92.05 -$100,852.55 

$65.00 

-$102.36 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

-$11,406.82 

-$14,623.49 

-$26,418.39 

-$13,927.33 

-$2,195.83 

-$6,277.73 

-$7,560.74 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

r $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

-$7,804.70 

-$140.46 

-$166.00 

-$357.17 

-$450.14 

-$73.44 

-$133.18 

-$451.97 
-$37.36 -$82,410.33 

05 $0.00 -$50.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

-$1,772.36 

$0.00 
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Service Type Rate Code Adjustments Payments 
Deposit Applied Bad Debt Applied 

Receipts Deposits Writeoffs Unapp Csh 

SV Connection Fee 

SV Service Charge Total 

Surcharge 1 Loss 

Surcharge 1 Totals 

Surcharge 2 911 fee 

Surcharge 2 Totals 

Local Tax School Tax 

Local Tax Totals 

State Tax Sales Tax 

State Tax Totals 

Penalty Penalty 

Penalty Totals 

Total W/O Unapp Cash 

Cust Unapp Cash 

All Customer Types All 

06 $0.00 -$50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00 $0.00 

$0.00 -$100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

05 -$3.00 -$7,733.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$506.19 

-$3.00 -$7,733.63 $0.00 $0.00 $D.00 -$506.19 

06 $0.00 -$155.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$12.63 

$0.00 -$155.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$12.63 

01 -$0.98 -$3,080.98 $0.00 $0.00 .00 -$143.08 

-$0.98 -$3,080.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

01 $0.00 -$926.46 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 

-$143.08 

-$8.86 

$0.00 -$926.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$8.86 

01 -$411.81 -$3,308.40 $0.00 $0.00 40.00 $0.00 

-$411.81 

-$545.20 

-$661.81 

-$3,308.40 

-$198,568.12 

-$10,729.65 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

0.00 

$0.00 

-$10,247.82 

$10,247.82 

outes Totals -$1,207.01 -$209,297.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
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