MONTHLY WATER LOSS REPORT

Farmdale Water District Case No. 2020-00217

October 2023

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

Water Utility:		Farmdale Water District				
For the N	Month of:	October	Year:	2023		
LINE #		ITEM	GALI	_ONS (Omit 000's)		
	WATER PRODUCED	AND PURCHASED				
2	Water Produced					
3	Water Purchased			22,463,221		
4		TOTAL PRODUCED AND P	URCHASED	22,463,221		
5	WATER OAL EO					
-	WATER SALES			0.400.500		
	Residential			9,488,500		
	Commercial			2,482,200		
_	Industrial					
	Bulk Loading Stations					
	Wholesale					
	Public Authorities					
	Other Sales (explain)		TED CALES	11 070 700		
14 [TOTAL WA	TER SALES	11,970,700		
15 16	OTHER WATER USE	D				
_	Utility and/or Water T					
	Wastewater Plant					
	System Flushing			4,000		
	Fire Department			23,050		
	Other Usage (explain	DBP Flushing		58,500		
22	outor coago (explair	TOTAL OTHER W	ATER USED	85,550		
23						
	WATER LOSS					
25	Tank Overflows					
26	Line Breaks			1,431,500		
27	Line Leaks			5,000		
28	Excavation Damages					
	Theft					
30	Other Loss (explain)			8,970,471		
31		TOTAL W	ATER LOSS	10,406,971		
32						
33	Note: Line 14 + Line	22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4				
34						
	WATER LOSS PERC					
36	(Line 31 divided by Li	ne 4)		46.33%		

SURCHARGE ACTIVITY REPORT

Farmdale Water District Case No. 2020-00217

Reporting Period: November 2023

Surcharge Billings: \$8,262.00. 2,754 customers were billed \$3.00 each on November 13, 2023. Please see the attached highlighted billing summary.

Surcharge Collections: \$7,733.63. Farmdale collected \$7,733.63 of surcharges during the month of November. This entire amount was transferred on December 8, 2023 into Farmdale's surcharge bank account named "FWD Water Loss Surcharge Account." A copy of the check and deposit slip is attached, as well as the surcharge bank statement showing the account balance as of November 30, 2023.

Surcharge Disbursements: None.



Statement of Account

Last statement: October 31, 2023 This statement: November 30, 2023

Page 1 of 1

PKTR

Temp-Return Service Requested

Direct inquiries to: 502 696-0720

Community Trust Bank, Inc. 1205 US Highway 127 S Frankfort KY 40601-4329

FWD WATER LOSS SURCHARGE ACCOUNT

100 HIGHWOOD DR

FRANKFORT KY 40601-9701

0

Summary of Account Balance

Account Number Ending Balance
INTEREST BEARING CHECKING \$290,119.89

INTEREST BEARING CHECKING

Date	Description	Additions	Subtractions	Balance
10-31	Beginning balance			\$282,332.28
11-08	#Deposit	7,740.27		290,072.55
11-30	#Interest	47.34		290,119.89
11-30	Ending totals	7,787.61	.00	\$290,119.89

Annual percentage yield earned 0.20% Interest-bearing days 30 Average balance for APY \$288,008.49 Interest earned \$47.34

FORM NO. CTE	101 Community	DEPOSIT TIC	KET			
	Trust Bank, Inc.	_		DATE 12-8-	23_	
NAME T	OD Water Loss D	telape	CURRENCY			
EXPLANATI	ON F	Lucast	CASH			
	,	10000	LIST CHECKS SINGLY	7733	63	
	DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHD	RAWAL				
USER ID						
4						
	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE FOR CASH BACK		TOTAL LESS CASH RECEIVED			
	ACCOUNT NUMBER		LEGG GAGITIEGENED	// Care (1994) - 1994		
*						
*		NET \$		7733.	63	
•						
	ji umi move	N HOL WATERWAY NAMES (BEAL SENSITIVE LET) FO	A DRAF SARS WED STATES			==mp
FARMDAL	E WATER DISTRICT ERAL ACCOUNT					
DONALD	MORSE, TREASURER				Secured by Ezamielb	
100 HIGHWOOL	DR. FRÁNKFORT, KY 40601		DAT	re 12-8-3	73-416/	421
PAY TO THE	Mint	C (-	٨	0		
ORDER OF	D Water LOSS	Durchas	ze Tooo	Carl S	7733.6	5
Sevent	Loreson & Sweet	budge I	that the	-63/100	LLARS	
The state of the s	Whitaker Bank A Subsidiary of Whitaker Bank Corporation of Kentucky		3/1	1° A		
	A Gubdeing of Whitered Bank Corporation of Kentucky 1305 US 127 South Frankfork, Kentucky 40601 Member FDIC		- 600	u Maure		D _i
FOR			Jon	re Poole		画
			A STATE OF THE STA		0	0

Service	Rate	Active	Number Inactive	Charges	Arrears	Total	Usage A	djustment Amount	Adjusted Tota
Penalty	01 Penalty	4	2	\$14.57	\$0.00	\$14.57			
***** Route 0	018 ****								
WT WATER	01 Residential 3/4"	49	4	\$1,218.75	\$697.57	\$1,916.32	110,700		
	21 Commercial 3/4"	1	0	\$19.69	\$0.00	\$19.69	0_		
		50	4	\$1,238.44	\$697.57	\$1,936.01	110,700		
SW SEWER	04 Sewer Cons.	50	4	\$1,445.58	\$1,828.34	\$3,273.92	110,700		
Surcharge 1	05 Loss Reduction	50	4	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	-		
Local Tax	01 School Tax	49	4	\$36.53	\$0.00	\$36.53			
State Tax	01 Sales Tax	1	0	\$1.22	\$0.00	\$1.22			
Penalty	01 Penalty	100	8	\$268.51	\$0.00	\$268.51	-		
Overpayment		10	0	\$0.00	(\$328.09)	(\$328.09)	_		
***** Summa	ry For All Routes *****		B:1	line	10/3/23	- 11/21	23		
WT WATER	01 Residential 3/4"	2,550	127	\$81,966.51	\$37,603.23	\$119,569.74	8,871,700		
	02 Residential 1"	50	0	\$4,667.88	\$657.10	\$5,324.98	557,800		
	11 Res. 3/4" W/trailer	4	0	\$190.55	\$142.72	\$333.27	20,400		
	12 Res. 1 W/1-trailer	2	0	\$188.86	\$0.00	\$188.86	19,800		
	13 Res 3/4" W/2-trailer	2	0	\$146.77	\$9.58	\$156.35	9,900		
	21 Commercial 3/4"	124	2	\$3,774.33	\$923.32	\$4,697.65	308,600		
	22 Commercial 1"	22	0	\$3,595.48	\$11.86	\$3,607.34	484,200		
	23 Stewart Home	4	0	\$10,576.43	\$583.17	\$11,159.60	1,689,400		
	31 1 Trailer 3/4"	3	0	\$59.07	\$0.00	\$59.07			
	32 2 Trailers 3/4"	1	0	\$39.38	\$0.00	\$39.38			
	34 Four Apts	1	0	\$85.37	\$0.00	\$85.37	8,900		
		2,763	129	\$105,290.63	\$39,930.98	\$145,221.61	11,970,700		
SW SEWER	01 Residential	198	17	\$12,118.50	\$8,969.52	\$21,088.02	621,900		
	02 Residential	253	27	\$16,013.50	\$12,075.04	\$28,088.54	900,400		
	03 Residential	464	31	\$28,453.50	\$19,532.40	\$47,985.90	1,468,300		
	04 Sewer Cons.	384	25	\$13,901.83	\$11,049.89	\$24,951.72	1,188,200		
	05 Residential	42	6	\$2,487.00	\$1,820.21	\$4,307.21	115,200		
	06 Commercial -cons	58	0	\$5,655.69	\$1,385.79	\$7,041.48	472,800		
	07 Residential	120	1	\$7,654.00	\$157.35	\$7,811.35	438,800		
	08 Comerical-cons	1	0	\$50.00	\$32.58	\$82.58			
	09 Comerical-cons	1	1	\$150.00	\$165.00	\$315.00			
		1,521	108	\$86,484.02	\$55,187.78	\$141,671.80	5,205,600		
SV Service Ch	01 Reconnect Fee	0	1	\$0.00	\$33.34	\$33.34			
	04 Post Office	0	6	\$0.00	\$3.82	\$3.82			
	05 Disconnect Fee	0	1	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$50.00			
		0	8	\$0.00	\$87.16	\$87.16			
Surcharge 1	05 Loss Reduction	2,754	100	\$8,262.00	\$0.00	\$8,262.00	1		
Surcharge 2	06 911 fee	44	0	\$185.24	\$0.00	\$185.24			
_ocal Tax	01 School Tax	2,762	129	\$3,158.31	\$0.00	\$3,158.31			
State Tax	01 Sales Tax	126	3	\$987.64	\$0.00	\$987.64			
Penalty	01 Penalty	4,284	237	\$19,179.34	\$0.00	\$19,179.34			
Monday, Nove	ember 27, 2023 10:12 AM	1		Page 6 (Of 7		T		Janice

Service	Rate		Number Inactive	Charges	Arrears	Total	Usage	Adjustment Amount	Adjusted Total
Overpayment		532	3	\$0.00	(\$21,138.77)	(\$21,138.77)			
	Report Totals			\$223,547.18	\$74,067.15	\$297,614.33	17,176,300		

Service Type	Rate Code	Adjustments	Payments	Deposit Receipts	Applied Deposits	Bad Debt Writeoffs	Applied Unapp Csh
WT 2 Trailers 3/4"	32	\$0.00	-\$39.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WT WATER Totals		-\$92.05	-\$86,162.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$7,505.94
SW Residential	01	\$65.00	-\$11,267.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$140.46
SW Residential	02	-\$102.36	-\$14,623.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$166.00
SW Residential	03	\$0.00	-\$26,313.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$357.17
SW Sewer Cons.	04	\$0.00	-\$13,717.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$450.14
SW Residential	05	\$0.00	-\$2,195.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$73.44
SW Commercial -cons	06	\$0.00	-\$1,746.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SW Residential	07	\$0.00	-\$7,560.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$451.97
SW SEWER Totals	-	-\$37.36	-\$77,424.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,639.18
SV Disconnect Fee	05	\$0.00	-\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SV Connection Fee	06	\$0.00	-\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SV Service Charge Tota		\$0.00	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Surcharge 1 Loss	05	-\$3.00	-\$7,424.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$485.19
Surcharge 1 Totals	-	-\$3.00	-\$7,424.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$485.19
Surcharge 2 911 fee	06						
Surcharge 2 Totals	-	\$0.00	-\$155.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$12.63
Local Tax School Tax	04	\$0.00	-\$155.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$12.63
Local Tax Totals	01	-\$0.98	-\$2,637.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$138.20
		-\$0.98	-\$2,637.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$138.20
State Tax Sales Tax	01	\$0.00	-\$94.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Tax Totals		\$0.00	-\$94.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Penalty Penalty	01	-\$411.81	-\$3,199.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Penalty Totals		-\$411.81	-\$3,199.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total W/O Unapp Cash		-\$545.20	-\$177,198.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$9,781.14
Cust Unapp Cash		-\$661.81	-\$9,878.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,781.14
R Residential All Routes	Totals	-\$1,207.01	-\$187,077.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Route All Custo	mer Type All		Novew	ber Co	lection	5	
WT Residential 3/4"	01	-\$92.05	-\$79,171.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$6,946.88
WT Residential 1"	02	\$0.00	-\$3,703.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$526.72
WT Res. 3/4" W/trailer	11	\$0.00	-\$251.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WT Res. 1" W/1-trailer	12	\$0.00	-\$272.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WT Res 3/4" W/2-trailer	13	\$0.00	-\$154.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WT Commercial 3/4"	21	\$0.00	-\$4,032.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$259.80
WT Commercial 1"	22	\$0.00	-\$4,022.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$71.30
WT Stewart Home	23	\$0.00	-\$9,063.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WT 1 Trailer 3/4"	31	\$0.00	-\$59.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WT 2 Trailers 3/4"	32	\$0.00	-\$39.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WT Four Apts	34	\$0.00	-\$80.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WT WATER Totals	_	-\$92.05	-\$100,852.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$7,804.70
SW Residential	01	\$65.00	-\$11,406.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$140.46
SW Residential	02	-\$102.36	-\$14,623.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$166.00
SW Residential	03	\$0.00	-\$26,418.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$357.17
SW Sewer Cons.	04	\$0.00	-\$13,927.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$450.14
SW Residential	05	\$0.00	-\$2,195.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$430.14
SW Commercial -cons	06	\$0.00	-\$6,277.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$133.18
SW Residential	07	\$0.00	-\$7,560.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$133.16 -\$451.97
SW SEWER Totals	-	-\$37.36	-\$82,410.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$451.97
SV Disconnect Fee	05	\$0.00	-\$50.00	\$0.00			
		\$5.00	Ψυυ.υυ	φυ.υυ	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Monday November 27, 200	33 03-30 DM		D 40 04 4			and the second	

Service Type	Rate Code	Adjustments	Payments	Deposit Receipts	Applied Deposits	Bad Debt Writeoffs	Applied Unapp Csh
SV Connection Fee	06	\$0.00	-\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SV Service Charge Totals	-	\$0.00	-\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Surcharge 1 Loss	05	-\$3.00	-\$7,733.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$506.19
Surcharge 1 Totals	-	-\$3.00	-\$7,733.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$506.19
Surcharge 2 911 fee	06	\$0.00	-\$155.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$12.63
Surcharge 2 Totals	-	\$0.00	-\$155.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$12.63
Local Tax School Tax	01	-\$0.98	-\$3,080.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$143.08
Local Tax Totals	-	-\$0.98	-\$3,080.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$143.08
State Tax Sales Tax	01	\$0.00	-\$926.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$8.86
State Tax Totals	-	\$0.00	-\$926.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$8.86
Penalty Penalty	01	-\$411.81	-\$3,308.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Penalty Totals	-	-\$411.81	-\$3,308.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total W/O Unapp Cash		-\$545.20	-\$198,568.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$10,247.82
Cust Unapp Cash		-\$661.81	-\$10,729.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,247.82
All Customer Types All Ro	outes Totals -	-\$1,207.01	-\$209,297.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00